
IBA YOUTH WORLD BOXING CHAMPIONSHIPS 2024

2.11.2024 20:23

UPDATED

Daily Schedule

2024-11-02 16:00

Order Bout Start
Time Weight Category Corner Name Winner Decision

- Results

ResultNOC

SESSION 24

1 546 16:01:00 YOUTH WOMEN 45-48KG MINIMUM TOKHIROVA JASMIN

AMPARAN PIZARRO VALERIA ..SAR..

RED

BLUE

UZB

MEX

Referee EST MELISS DMITRI Judge 1

Judge 2

Judge 3

Judge 4

Judge 5

RUS

TUN

CRC

CHN

ALG

KRUTASOV SERGEY

BOUHLEL SARRA

COTO MORALES MARIA ..F ..

HUO PENGXIANG

MOHAMED BESMI

28:29

28:29

28:29

28:29

29:28

BLUE WP 1:4

2 547 16:16:00 YOUTH MEN 46-48KG MINIMUM NAZAROV BILALHABASI

SABIROV SAYFIDDIN

RED

BLUE

AZE

UZB

Referee ZIM MASIYAMBUMBI STEVEN Judge 1

Judge 2

Judge 3

Judge 4

Judge 5

KSA

EST

PLE

TUR

TUN

ABALKHAIL SALEH

MELISS DMITRI

MINAWI MAJDI AHMED ..NE ..

YURTSEVER BERNA

BOUHLEL SARRA

28:29

28:29

28:29

28:29

28:29

BLUE WP 0:5

3 548 16:31:00 YOUTH WOMEN 50-52KG FLY CHEN YANFEN

KUZNETSOVA SNEZHANA

RED

BLUE

CHN

RUS

Referee MDA BANDALAC VALERIU Judge 1

Judge 2

Judge 3

Judge 4

Judge 5

MEX

TUN

TJK

ESP

EGY

MORALES MARIA DEL ..PIL ..

BOUHLEL SARRA

ABDULAEV AKMALDZHON

ACENDRA LOPEZ ..EDILBE ....

MOSTAFA ISMAIL ABBAS

27:30

28:29

28:29

27:30

27:30

BLUE WP 0:5

4 549 16:46:00 YOUTH MEN 51-54KG BANTAM ZHANG HANRUI

ROGOZIN VIACHESLAV

RED

BLUE

CHN

RUS

Referee IND TOKAS PRITAM Judge 1

Judge 2

Judge 3

Judge 4

Judge 5

JOR

CRC

ALG

EGY

BIH

BITAR RAMI

COTO MORALES MARIA ..F ..

MOHAMED BESMI

MOSTAFA ISMAIL ABBAS

POLETAN TINA

17:20

17:20

16:20

17:20

18:20

BLUE RSC R3 0:35

5 550 17:01:00 YOUTH WOMEN 54-57KG FEATHER WANG MIQI

BENEK PINAR

RED

BLUE

CHN

TUR

WP 3:2

Referee CRC
COTO MORALES MARIA
FERNANDA Judge 1

Judge 2

Judge 3

Judge 4

Judge 5

NEP

FRA

MAR

ECU

ALG

MAINALEE DHAN KUMAR

MADEN JOHANY

ABBAR BACHIR

TOBAR JEFFERSON

MOHAMED BESMI

30:27

29:28

27:30

28:29

29:28

RED

6 551 17:16:00 YOUTH MEN 57-60KG LIGHT LOZANO YANDIEL

KOZLOV PLATON

RED

BLUE

PUR

RUS

Referee MNE JABUCANIN BLAZO Judge 1

Judge 2

Judge 3

Judge 4

Judge 5

ZIM

MEX

MDA

CHN

TUN

MASIYAMBUMBI STEVEN

MORALES MARIA DEL ..PIL ..

BANDALAC VALERIU

HUO PENGXIANG

BOUHLEL SARRA

27:30

27:30

27:30

27:30

27:30

BLUE WP 0:5
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7 552 17:31:00 YOUTH WOMEN 60-63KG LIGHT
WELTER

LAWLESS SIOFRA

PAK SIN A

RED

BLUE

IRL

PRK

WP 4:1

Referee CRO RAMAJ NAIM Judge 1

Judge 2

Judge 3

Judge 4

Judge 5

GUA

MEX

AZE

ZIM

AFG

GARCIA GIRON RODERIC ....

MORALES MARIA DEL ..PIL ..

GURBANALIEV EMIL

MASIYAMBUMBI STEVEN

SULTANI TAMIM

30:27

28:29

30:27

30:27

30:27

RED

8 553 17:46:00 YOUTH MEN 63.5-67KG WELTER SABYRKHAN TOREKHAN

ESPINOSA SANTOYA DAVID ..MAN ..

RED

BLUE

KAZ

CUB

WP 4:1

Referee ALG MOHAMED BESMI Judge 1

Judge 2

Judge 3

Judge 4

Judge 5

FRA

MAR

RUS

ROU

ZIM

MADEN JOHANY

ABBAR BACHIR

KRUTASOV SERGEY

BOTEZ IULIAN VALENTIN

MASIYAMBUMBI STEVEN

29:28

29:28

30:27

30:27

28:29

RED

9 554 18:01:00 YOUTH WOMEN 66-70KG LIGHT
MIDDLE

ALIMIRE ABUDUREYIMU

YILMAZ YONCA GUL

RED

BLUE

CHN

TUR

WP 5:0

Referee TUN BOUHLEL SARRA Judge 1

Judge 2

Judge 3

Judge 4

Judge 5

EGY

ROU

IRQ

COL

CRC

MOSTAFA ISMAIL ABBAS

BOTEZ IULIAN VALENTIN

ALSAEDI MOHAMMED ..NE ..

VELASQUEZ MARIN ..WALT ....

COTO MORALES MARIA ..F ..

30:26

30:25

30:27

30:27

30:27

RED

10 555 18:16:00 YOUTH MEN 71-75KG MIDDLE SHAKHBAZOV DJAFARBEK

BEGALIYEV SANZHAR-ALI

RED

BLUE

UZB

KAZ

Referee SRB UGRENOVIC JOVANA Judge 1

Judge 2

Judge 3

Judge 4

Judge 5

MEX

AFG

MDA

SRI

EST

MORALES MARIA DEL ..PIL ..

SULTANI TAMIM

BANDALAC VALERIU

KATUGAMPALA ..KATUGAM....

MELISS DMITRI

27:30

27:30

27:30

27:30

27:30

BLUE WP 0:5

11 556 18:31:00 YOUTH WOMEN 75-81KG LIGHT
HEAVY

ZEINOLLAYEVA ARUZHAN

PARPIEVA RUKHSHONA

RED

BLUE

KAZ

UZB

WP 5:0

Referee CHN HUO PENGXIANG Judge 1

Judge 2

Judge 3

Judge 4

Judge 5

ALG

MAR

ECU

AZE

JOR

MOHAMED BESMI

ABBAR BACHIR

TOBAR JEFFERSON

GURBANALIEV EMIL

BITAR RAMI

29:28

29:28

30:27

30:27

29:28

RED

12 557 18:46:00 YOUTH MEN 80-86KG CRUISER ISROILOV AKMALJON

DZHAMAEV KAMIL

RED

BLUE

UZB

RUS

WP 5:0

Referee BIH POLETAN TINA Judge 1

Judge 2

Judge 3

Judge 4

Judge 5

NEP

COL

FRA

MAR

ZIM

MAINALEE DHAN KUMAR

VELASQUEZ MARIN ..WALT ....

MADEN JOHANY

ABBAR BACHIR

MASIYAMBUMBI STEVEN

29:28

29:28

30:27

30:27

29:28

RED
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13 558 19:01:00 YOUTH MEN 92+KG SUPER HEAVY OLANIYAN ADAM

POLVONOV SHAKHZOD

RED

BLUE

IRL

UZB

WP 5:0

Referee RUS KRUTASOV SERGEY Judge 1

Judge 2

Judge 3

Judge 4

Judge 5

PLE

MEX

EGY

ROU

CRC

MINAWI MAJDI AHMED ..NE ..

MORALES MARIA DEL ..PIL ..

MOSTAFA ISMAIL ABBAS

BOTEZ IULIAN VALENTIN

COTO MORALES MARIA ..F ..

30:27

29:28

29:28

30:27

30:27

RED
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